
5 Marla 225,000 112,500 112,500

SIZE PRICE BOOKING AFTER INTAQAL

10 Marla 350,000 175,000 175,000

1 Kanal 550,000 275,000 275,000

2 Kanal 1,000,000 500,000 500,000

4 Kanal 18,000,000 9,000,000 9,000,000

WWW.INVESTINISLAMABAD.COM

ORIGINAL PROFIT IN REAL ESTATE
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COLLECTIVE LAND MODEL 

225,000

INVESTMENT

350,000

550,000

1,000,000

1,800,000

5 Marla

SIZE

10 Marla

1 Kanal

2 Kanal

4 Kanal

CAPITAL 
AFTER 18 MONTHS 

337,500

542,500

880,000

1,650,000

3,060,000

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

PROFIT
PERCENTAGE

PROFIT
AMOUNT

112,500

192,500

330,000

650,000

12,60,000
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